© 2019 Hubbell Outdoor Lighting, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
701 Millennium Blvd • Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel 864.678.1000 / Website www.hubbelloutdoor.com
Page 1/6 Rev. 11/28/19
LNC4LED-SPEC
FEATURES
• Litepak LNC4 features four different lumen packages and multiple
distributions and CCT for maximum light level and mounting height flexibility
• Capable of replacing up to 400w HID solutions at over 70% energy savings

Page 2/6 Rev. 11/28/19
LNC4LED-SPEC
ORDERING GUIDE
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
ORDERING INFORMATION
– – – – – – –
Series # LEDs CCT/CRI Drive Current IES Distribution Voltage Finish
LNC4 Large
Litepak
Wallpack
36L 36LEDs
44L 44LEDs
3K 3000K nominal, 70 CRI
4K 4000K nominal, 70 CRI
5K 5000K nominal, 70 CRI
035 350mA
065 650mA
105 1050mA
2 Type II
3 Type III
4 Type IV
U 120-277V
1 120V1
2 208V1
3 240V1
4 277V1
5 480V1
F 347V1
DB Dark Bronze Textured
BL Black Textured
WH White Textured
GR Gray Textured
PS Platinum Silver Smooth
CC Custom Color
–
Control Options Options
PCU Universal Button Photocontrol
7PR 7pin PCR5
SCP Programmable occupancy sensor3,4
SWP SiteSync Pre-Commision7,10
SWPM SiteSync Pre-commision w/ OCC
Sensor4,7,8,9
F Fusing (must specify voltage per footnote)1
CS Frosted acrylic diffuser
CSU Inverted/Up mounting frosted acrylic
diffuser (required for up/inverted fixture
intallations, factory install only see page 3)2
E Integral battery backup rated for 0˚C1,6
EH Integral battery backup with heater rated
for -30˚C1,6
Example: LNC3-24L-3K-035-2-U-DB-PCU
CATALOG #
Notes:
1 Must specify voltage (battery backup 120 or 277V only, SiteSync 120, 277 or 347V only)
2 Factory install only. Not available with SCP or SWPM sensor/control options
3 Must order minimum of one remote control to program dimming settings, 0-10V fully adjustable
dimming with automatic daylight calibration and different time delay settings, 120-277V only
4 PCU option not applicable, included in sensor (8F = up to 8ft, 20F = up to 20ft)
5 Accepts standard 3, 5, and 7-Pin ANSI controls (by others). Not available with PCU, SWP or
SWPM control options
6 36L-650mA version only. Not available with SWP or SWPM control options
7 Must specify group and zone information at time or order. See
www.HubbellLighting.com/products/sitesync for future details
8 Specify time delay; dimming level and mounting height
9 1150mA for 120-227V only or 650mA for 347V or 480V
STOCK ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog Number Lumens LPW Wattage No. of LEDs CCT/CRI Voltage Distribution Weight lbs. (kg) No. of Drivers Current
LNC4-36L-4K 10,754 86.3 124.6 36 4000K 120-277V IV 27.0 (12.2) 2 1050mA